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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 ENANA M T JUBNA P (MTHR) 503 F, PARAMBIL 
BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

2 21/01/2026 FASEELA E ABDUL BASITH PT 
(HSBN)

Rahmath Manzil, 
parambath, 

thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

kozhikkode

  

3 21/01/2026 Priyadersh P L Parthakumar Velikkal 
(FTHR)

Prakriti,Medakunnumala, 
Bypass Road, Kakkodi, 

Kakkodi, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

4 21/01/2026 Leena Parthakumar Parthakumar Velikkal 
(HSBN)

Prakriti,Medakunnumala, 
BypassRoad, Kakkodi, 

Kakkodi, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

5 21/01/2026 Parthakumar Velikkal Leena Parthakumar 
(WIFE)

Prakriti,Medakunnumala, 
BypassRoad, Kakkodi, 

Kakkodi, 673611, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 RAHANA C USMAN T (FTHR) THARAYIL, KONOTT, 
KONOTT, KONOTT, 

673571, ELATHUR

  

7 21/01/2026 NANDANA U K SASI U K (FTHR) UNHALAMKANDY, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikkode

  

8 21/01/2026 THANISHQ M SUJITH (FTHR) USHAS 
MANATHANATH, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

9 21/01/2026 Sourav Madhav Santhoshkumar M 
(FTHR)

Mekkurungott, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

10 21/01/2026 THEERTHA M MANI M (FTHR) 1/MELE KUTTIYIL, 
POLOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

11 21/01/2026 SAMJAD P P FATHIMA P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

12 21/01/2026 SABIN K T BINDU V P (MTHR) ELAYADATH 
THAZHAM, 

PADINHATTUM 
MURI, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 AYSHA RASHA 
THAHIR 

THAHIR (FTHR) MAKKADOL 
THAZHATH, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 21/01/2026 Aswanth KT Prajitha (MTHR) Kalathum Thodukayil, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

15 21/01/2026 ALKKA ANIL C P ANILKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

1/CHATTIPURAYIL, 
POLOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 21/01/2026 IRSHANA U IBRAHIM U (FTHR) SAMEENA MANZIL, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 21/01/2026 NIKHIL K P ANANDAN K P 
(FTHR)

1/CHERUVATH, 
POLOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 21/01/2026 HARISANKAR AJITH AJITHKUMAR V G 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
NEAR BLOCK 

OFFICE, KACHERI 
ROAD, CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

19 21/01/2026 ABHINAND 
KRISHNA B 

BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

EZHUKULATHIL, 
KUTTAMBUR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 Sanesh VK Mohandas VK (FTHR) Manaveeyam 
Veluthodan Kandy, 

Chettikulam, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

21 21/01/2026 RIFA FINAL T T FIROS (FTHR) 20/336 PAPPINI 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

22 21/01/2026 Naseer I M Koyassan P (FTHR) 19/436, Nelluvayal, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

23 21/01/2026 SRUTHI K Sumesh (HSBN) Parachalil Meethal, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, 673315, 

Kozhikode

  

24 21/01/2026 Fathima rafa afsath nv (MTHR) 520/A, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

25 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
R 

RAJESH KP (FTHR) DEVIKA 
VATTAMPARAMBA, 

NADUVALLUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

26 21/01/2026 YADUNAND K M MADHU K R (FTHR) SAI NIKETHAN, 
KOZHIPPURATH, 

KUMARASWAMI - 
CHELAPRAM ROAD, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 AMAN C K SALAHUDEEN C K 
(FTHR)

DARUSALAM 
MANZIL, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

28 21/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA K P SHAMEER K P (FTHR) LAILAS 
PUTHUSSERIKANDI, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

29 21/01/2026 Vignesh kt vinayadas k t (FTHR) 295, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

30 21/01/2026 VISAKH M SADEESAN (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHELANNUR 8/4, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, Kozhikode

  

31 21/01/2026 SHAHAL MALIK K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

MANANGAT, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

32 21/01/2026 UMMERKOYA N P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ILLATH,VALLIYAKADU, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 21/01/2026 JANARDHANAN P V GOVINDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

GEETHAM, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

34 21/01/2026 AMEER ALI T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THOOMBATTA, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 21/01/2026 LULU FATHIMA A P SUHAIL T P (HSBN) 8/152 B, SUHAIL 
MANZIL, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

36 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

MANATTIL PARAMB, 
MAKKADA P O, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 21/01/2026 JINSHA P BABEESHLAL N K 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 21/01/2026 Hijilal Hajara (MTHR) Mannamkandy, 
Annassery, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

39 21/01/2026 NAJWA MUKTHAR D 
M 

MUKTHAR D M 
(FTHR)

DAYA MANZIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

40 21/01/2026 NIHAL P SIDHEEQUE P (FTHR) 3/615 PATTAYATT, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 SALJATH N MUHAMMED (FTHR) NETTODI PARAMBA, 
ERANJIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANJHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

42 21/01/2026 JINSHA P BABEESHLAL N K 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 21/01/2026 AKSHAY N GIRISH N (FTHR) NADUVILEDATH, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

44 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
K P 

ANWAR SADATH K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL SAINA, 
KOLASSERY 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

45 21/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN V P FAIZAL (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

46 21/01/2026 AJMAL M P ABDUL JAMAL M P 
(FTHR)

MOOVILERY, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

47 21/01/2026 VAISHAKHI KP SADEESAN (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHELANNUR 8/4, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 ATHIRA S AKHIL V (HSBN) VADAKKEDATH, PC 
PALAM, KAKKUR, PC 

PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 21/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA E T NAUFAL E (FTHR) VAYALIL HOUSE, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR 

PO, 673317, 
KOZHIKODE

  

50 21/01/2026 LISANA M K ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MARIYAS 
THEKKUVEETTIL 

PARAMB, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

51 21/01/2026 USHA M SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) 2/ACHOTHIL 
SOPANAM, POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 21/01/2026 Sajitha P Sulfeeker M (HSBN) 56/B, MAKKOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

53 21/01/2026 SWAPNA N V SUBHASH (HSBN) NADUVATHIDATH, 
KUTTANBUR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

54 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWAR SANAD E P

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

ELADATH POYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

55 21/01/2026 SEBEENA V AHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

56 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E P 
M

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

ALATTUPARABATHMEETHAL, 
PULLALUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

57 21/01/2026 NADA R S ABDULRAHEEM M T 
(FTHR)

AARZOO, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

58 21/01/2026 SIDHRATHUL 
MUNTHAHA V C

MUHAMMED V C 
(FTHR)

VENGALAM CHALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

59 21/01/2026 SURUMI ATHIKA V A MUHAMMED V A 
(FTHR)

5/64 VADAKKE 
ARAYANA, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 21/01/2026 SAKKEENA CE ABDUL HAYATH KP 
(HSBN)

SHARATH VEETTI 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

61 21/01/2026 HASARATHUL 
BANNA T K

ANVAR SADATH M T 
(FTHR)

SARAS, 
KOODATHUMPOYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

62 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M T 

SALU M T (FTHR) 218, 
EDAVANAKKUZHI 

COLONY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

63 21/01/2026 PRAJITHA N P RAJESH KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

BHAVANA NIVAS 
CHERUKAT 

PARAMB, PAVAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

64 21/01/2026 NANDANA SURESH SURESH P (FTHR) Krishnakripa, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

65 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BUSHAIRA 
P 

AJNAS V N (HSBN) VENNA NILAM, 
POTTAMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

66 21/01/2026 AYISHA DIYA A P ALI AKBAR A P 
(FTHR)

SAFA PALETH 
POYIL, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

67 21/01/2026 Farha Fathima O P Abdul Saleem (FTHR) ORAMPOKKIL, 
Kolathur, Nanmanda, 

Kolathur, 673315, 
Elathur

  

68 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MUNNA T 
P 

MUSTHAFA T P 
(FTHR)

Thondiparambathu, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

69 21/01/2026 Rajima K P Kammu K P (FTHR) Koottakkil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

70 21/01/2026 REMYA O RAMESAN C (HSBN) 19/568 CHENGALA, 
PERUMPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

71 21/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN ABDULLA (FTHR) ELAVANA 
PARAMBA, 

POOLAKKADAVU 
ROAD, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 21/01/2026 Sudheer Khan K Hussain K (FTHR) Baithul Hussain, 
Kelachankandi Paramba, 

Purakkattiri, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

73 21/01/2026 NAJIBA RIYAZ RIYAS P T (FTHR) BAIT AL NOOR, 
KALATHANKANDI, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

74 21/01/2026 SUGATHAN. K SANKARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

17/593 A MUKKOLIL 
NILAM, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

75 21/01/2026 HADIYA MARIYAM 
K 

ANSHAN (HSBN) Vadakkekunnath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

76 21/01/2026 SHAMEEM AJMAL V 
P

SHAHEER (FTHR) VAZHIPOKKIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673611, ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

77 21/01/2026 Abdul Latheef M K Kunjikoya (FTHR) Koottakkil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

78 21/01/2026 SINAN P K SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHALATH 
MEETHAL, 

PUTHIYEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNAN KARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

79 21/01/2026 BINDU K SREEKUMAR (HSBN) KAIPACHERRY 
HOUSE, IRIVALLUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRIVALLUR P O, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

80 21/01/2026 APARNA 
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN C G 
(MTHR)

288 A Janani 
Charuveliyil, 

Puttumannil Thazham, 
Kuruvatoor, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

81 21/01/2026 AADITHYAN S 
KRISHNA 

SUGEESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

82 21/01/2026 ANAVADYA K M JOSHIBA A M (MTHR) 205, KUTTYADAN 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 21/01/2026 ESRA THANOONA M 
K

ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MARIYAS  
THEKKUVEETTIL 

PARAMBU, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

84 21/01/2026 NIRMALA. K SUGATHAN K (HSBN) 17/593 A MUKKOLIL 
NILAM, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

85 21/01/2026 AZEEM R S ABDULRAHEEM M T 
(FTHR)

8/72   AARZOO, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

86 21/01/2026 KADIRIKOYA C JESNA M K (WIFE) KUNNATH 
KUZHIYIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

87 21/01/2026 AMINA LAFA S V HANEEFA S V (FTHR) 111 A, AMINAS, 
KANNANKAVIL 7/4, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 21/01/2026 Rudhuvan M K Abdul Latheef M K 
(FTHR)

Koottakkil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

89 21/01/2026 Minshina K Nijas K (HSBN) Karthiyattu, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

90 21/01/2026 RIYA MEHRIN K ILYAS K (FTHR) KAYAKKALI, 
CHERUVATTA, 

PARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL PO, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

91 21/01/2026 Nidha Fathima C P Aboobacker (FTHR) Cherukarapoyil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 SHIHANA V K MUNEER V K (FTHR) Vadakke kunnath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

93 21/01/2026 Fathimathu Famiya M C Sidhique (HSBN) Kuttiyatt Meethal, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

94 21/01/2026 FARSANA A DHILSHAD N (HSBN) MANJALMKANDY, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

95 21/01/2026 Leela Manojkumar K (OTHR) Theyyadan Kandi, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

96 21/01/2026 Farhan Abdul Latheef 
Manamkulam 

Abdul Latheef M K 
(FTHR)

Koottakkil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

97 21/01/2026 SANGEETHA T U UNNIKRISHNAN N M 
(HSBN)

NARIKKOTT, 
MEKKATTILLAM 

PADINJATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

98 21/01/2026 SUDHA K K AVINASH (HSBN) KAITHAM 
KOTTAYIL, 

ANNASSERI, 
ANNASSERI, 

ANNASSERI, 673331, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 21/01/2026 JINSHA R SANOY C K (HSBN) CHALAMKOTTUMALAYIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

100 21/01/2026 DIYA RAM V K RAMAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL KUNI, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

101 21/01/2026 JASIM NIDAL SIRAJ T T (FTHR) PURASSERY 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

102 21/01/2026 SAJIN K S SUGATHAN K (FTHR) 17/593 A MUKKOLIL 
NILAM, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

103 21/01/2026 Shifana Abdulla Koya (FTHR) Puliyathamkandy, 
kolathur, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, 673315, 

Kozhikode

  

104 21/01/2026 Sheena N V Raveendran K K 
(HSBN)

Lakshmi Nivas, 
Ganapathikshethramtheru, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

105 21/01/2026 ABDUL NAJYB 
THAYATTE 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ANTARTIS SILVER 
HILLS VILLA A3, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

106 21/01/2026 ADEEB AHAMMED R 
M 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

107 21/01/2026 RAMEES RAHMAN K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

195 B, 
CHEENAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

KADAVU, 
KURUVATTOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

108 21/01/2026 IRFANA JAHAN KP SHOUKATH ALI KP 
(FTHR)

18/2230, PM HOUSE 
KANJIROLITHAZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

109 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
M P

ADAM M P (FTHR) FARIS MANZIL, 
KUNNATH 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

110 21/01/2026 NIYA N JIJEESH JIJEESH P (FTHR) PORAYIL , 
KANNANKARA, 

Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

111 21/01/2026 Jasir Ahmad K Subair (FTHR) Ayishas, New Bazar, 
Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

112 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL P V

SHAJAHAN P V 
(FTHR)

POOVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIPOKKIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

113 21/01/2026 ABHAY P K VINOD (FTHR) Palakkandy, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

114 21/01/2026 SANDEEP K S SUGATHAN K (FTHR) 17/593 A MUKKOLIL 
NILAM, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

115 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ELYAS M 
K 

ELYAS M K (FTHR) MUTHIRAKKALAYIL 
BAITHUL MARIYAM, 

KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

116 21/01/2026 SHADHIYA NAZRI M 
K 

SADIK M K (FTHR) ADUKKATH 
THAZHAM, 

KANDAMKULANGARA, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, ELATHUR

  

117 21/01/2026 ASHA BANU HASSAN HASSAN K P (HSBN) ASHIKA FLAT, 
KANNUR ROAD, 
BEHIND STATE 

BANK OF INDIA, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 21/01/2026 SHIBU C M MADHAVAN C M 
(FTHR)

CHEROOPPA 
MALAYIL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

119 21/01/2026 MADHUSOODHANAN 
BANDARAPURAYIL

DAMODARAN (FTHR) 3/377, 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

120 21/01/2026 FREYA MOIDEEN 
KOYA 

MOIDEEN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

4/588 KALATHIL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

121 21/01/2026 FATHIMA AFREEDA 
T K

KHADEEJA V C 
(MTHR)

Kondarakkapoyil, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

122 21/01/2026 Ropsy Seles John Lambart John (FTHR) Eranjikkattu Paramba, 
Pavangad, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

123 21/01/2026 Avanthika A S Shibu K (FTHR) Kunnoth, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

124 21/01/2026 SANOOJA FAISAL P FAISAL (FTHR) PUTHALATHUMEETHAL, 
PUTHIYDAT 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, CHELANNUR

  

125 21/01/2026 SINAN JASIM P Salim P (FTHR) PEETAYIL, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

126 21/01/2026 RISHAD MUNNA ABDUL KAREEM A 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKANDY, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

127 21/01/2026 Amina Beevi T T NASAR T T (FTHR) T T HOUSE 
Muthirakkatharammal, 
Puthur, Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673321, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 NISHITHA P AJEESH M (HSBN) PADINHARE 
NADAMMAL, 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

KADAV, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

129 21/01/2026 SAJNA D T NOUSHAD P (HSBN) 202, KANDIYIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 21/01/2026 RUDRA PRAKASH R P PRAKASAN T (FTHR) 08/403, 
PUTHANCHERY 

THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

131 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA K V SAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM 
TOWERS, 

MALLISSERY 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

132 21/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ MUHAMMED (FTHR) THEKKUVEETTIL 
PARAMBU, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

133 21/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN K T Gaffoor K T (FTHR) Kanjiroli Thazham, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

134 21/01/2026 ZEENATH K T MUSTHAQ HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KOTHANGATTU 
THAZHAM, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

135 21/01/2026 ADNAN P SABIRA (MTHR) KODIYALATH, 
KALLUMPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 21/01/2026 ATHIRA C BINDU (MTHR) 000/348-B 
PANANTHODIYIL, 

Perumpoyil, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

137 21/01/2026 Neethu Krishna R Yathin Mohith (HSBN) 526, W/o Yethin 
Mohith,Manaveedu, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

138 21/01/2026 LIYANA C KADIRIKOYA C 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
KUZHIYIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

139 21/01/2026 VYSHNA P SUMESH A (HSBN) SARANGI , 
KOORATTUTHAZHAM, 

PADINJATTUMURI, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

140 21/01/2026 ANJANA M M BABU M M (FTHR) Kelattu Parambil, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 ANSHAD T ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THENCHERY, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 21/01/2026 AFEEDHA K T MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SALIM C (HSBN)

CHERIYERI,DHARUNNAJATH, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

143 21/01/2026 SHIHAB P ABDULLA (FTHR) PANAKKAT, 
KARATTU 

THAZHAM ROAD, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 21/01/2026 ATHUL P RAVINDRAN T 
(FTHR)

18/94, PUSHPA 
NIVAS, 

PUTHUKKUDITHAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR P O, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

145 21/01/2026 HARSHID SAKKATH 
PARAMBU

ABDULLA (FTHR) 3/1422 ANEESHA 
MANZIL, 

KUNDONAPARAMBU, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ERANHIKKAL P O, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

146 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHAL K T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KALARITHARAMMAL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FADHI 
K

SHAMRUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTOTH, 
AMBALAPADY, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

148 21/01/2026 ARCHANA K V SAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM 
TOWERS, 

MALLISSERY 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

149 21/01/2026 BINDHU A P MANI (HSBN) 0, PUTHALATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

150 21/01/2026 PRAJIL P S SANTHOSH P (OTHR) 492 A, PRANAVAM,  
PURAYIL, 

CHELANNUR 8/2, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

151 21/01/2026 Lakshmi Mohan Mohanan (FTHR) Sreepadmam, Parambil 
Bazar, Kuruvattur, 
Parambil, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

152 21/01/2026 ABINESH K P BAIJU K P (FTHR) KOZHIPADANNAYIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

153 21/01/2026 SHYAM RAJ N RAJRESH N (FTHR) MAILAKKATTU 
COLONY, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, CHELANNUR

  

154 21/01/2026 BINOY A P RAMAKRISHNAN A P 
(FTHR)

AMBAPURATH, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

155 21/01/2026 DEEPAK P K MOHANAN P K 
(FTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

156 21/01/2026 UMAIRA N P SAMJEESH V T 
(HSBN)

KOLLDATH IZZATH 
MAHAL, HIGH 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

157 21/01/2026 Neethu G R Aswanthvas S (HSBN) Puthiyedath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

158 21/01/2026 SAFEERA C K BADHARUDHUJA M 
(HSBN)

CHETTI 
THODIKAYIL, 

PARAMBIL KADAV, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 21/01/2026 RASHID M P HASNA (WIFE) PAIKKALI MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

160 21/01/2026 SHAHANA KK ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

vadekkandy, 
kuttamboor, kakkur, 
punnassery, 673585, 

kozhikode

  

161 21/01/2026 BADHI HUSSAIN K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

162 21/01/2026 ZAINABI A T IQBAL K P (HSBN) 58, EDAVALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELANNUR, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

163 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD C RASHEEDA (MTHR) NAMBIDIPARMBATH, 
GATE BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

164 21/01/2026 ARFANA P V ANVAR C M (HSBN) POOVALAPPIL, 
ASHARI KADAV  

ROAD, 
CHERUVANNR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

165 21/01/2026 Mubseera A T Abdurahiman A T 
(FTHR)

174/E, Baithul 
Luda,Nallattu Thazham, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

166 21/01/2026 AJNA FATHIMA M AKBAR M (FTHR) ARAYANKANDARI 
HOUSE, 

POTTAMMURI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

167 21/01/2026 SAKKEENA ABDULLA (HSBN) 3/1422, ANEESHA 
MANZIL, 

KUNDONAPARAMBU, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ERANHIKKAL P O, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

168 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
T

MUHAMMED YUNUS 
T (FTHR)

THENCHERY, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

169 21/01/2026 HANAN 
MUHAMMED 

THAZHE MENORI

HAFSAL VALAPPIL 
(FTHR)

THAZHE MENORI, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

170 21/01/2026 BALARAMAN K USHA P K (WIFE) 23, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
ELATHUR

  

171 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rifas P Ismayil P (FTHR) Peravanari, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery P O, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

172 21/01/2026 ANUSRI A PURUSHOTHAMAN 
A (FTHR)

AREEKARA, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

173 21/01/2026 AISWARYA K M NAVAJYOTH C 
(HSBN)

Cheeppilatt, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

174 21/01/2026 NITHYA N VINOD BABU N 
(FTHR)

NELLYATTU, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

175 21/01/2026 Vyshnav K P SANTHOSH (FTHR) KOZHIPADANNAYIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 21/01/2026 AMEEN 
MUHAMMAD T 

Sajir (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

177 21/01/2026 AKSHAY T SHIBU T (FTHR) THERAMABTH, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

178 21/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA P K GOPALAN (FTHR) PANANKANDI, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 21/01/2026 MADEEHA T T MUHAMMED 
SHABEEL (HSBN)

MANAF MANZIL, 
THAYYIL 

THODUKAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

180 21/01/2026 ABHISHA C VAISAKH K (HSBN) 89, PANIKKASSAM 
KANDYPURAYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

181 21/01/2026 Hridhyaraj R S Rajan (FTHR) Thekke Kuttiozhathil, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, 673315, 

Kozhikode

  

182 21/01/2026 Yousuf U Fathima U (MTHR) Mele Puthiyedath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

183 21/01/2026 AYISHA HAMNA NOUSHAD P C (FTHR) VALLIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

184 21/01/2026 ANJALI K KUNHIRAMAN N 
(FTHR)

AMRITHA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

185 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUNAIS 
K T 

MOIDEEN KOYA K T 
(FTHR)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
PUTTATU PARAMBU 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, P O 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

186 21/01/2026 ALHAN RAHMAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ERIYOTH, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

187 21/01/2026 suryajith kp subhash kp (FTHR) kuttiyam parambath, 
annassery, 

thalakkulathur, 
annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

188 21/01/2026 MANEESHA K SHIBU C M (HSBN) CHEROOPPA 
MALAYIL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

189 21/01/2026 NAYANA P SHIBU (FTHR) Perumthileri, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

190 21/01/2026 HASNA A P RASHID M P (HSBN) PAIKKALI MEETHAL, 
PAYYADI THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

191 21/01/2026 Naseer I M Koyassan (FTHR) 19/436,Nelluvayal, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

192 21/01/2026 DEVIKA V S SANALKUMAR V G 
(FTHR)

GANGADEVI HOUSE, 
PARAPALLITHAZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

193 21/01/2026 SNEHA SATHEESH E 
M

SATHEESH KUMAR E 
M (FTHR)

THEKKEKANATTU 
PARAMBA, 

PARAPPALLITHAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

194 21/01/2026 HIBA MINHA P HAJARA (MTHR) PADANNAYIL  
AYISHA  MANZIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

195 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P

BASHEER (FTHR) KUNIYEDATH 
POYIL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 21/01/2026 ABDULNAZAR KASMI (FTHR) 343, 
KOTTAPARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

197 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL K K

ABDULRASHEED K K 
(FTHR)

KOMATTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KUMMANGOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

198 21/01/2026 SUHAILA T M ISMAIL (FTHR) OOLAVALLIYIL HO, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 21/01/2026 JIJI N K RILESH C (HSBN) CHEEROTH COLONY, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

200 21/01/2026 RAMLATH N ABDUSAMAD M 
(HSBN)

THEKKE 
THALAKKAL, 

SCHOOL MUKKU, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

201 21/01/2026 Nandana Pradeep PRADEEP (FTHR) KOZHIPADANNAYIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P 

KUNJAYIN (FTHR) 16/483 ODIPPULATH, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

203 21/01/2026 SIVADASAN T K KANARAN (FTHR) 09/19 CHALIYAM 
KANDY, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

204 21/01/2026 SALEENA T K Abdulla C T (FTHR) 12/76 Kalathingal 
House, Cheruvatta, 

Kuruvattur, parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

205 21/01/2026 NAFIA S CHERIYA KUNNATH 
MOIDEEN KUTTY 

(FTHR)

THEERAM, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

206 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T P AYISHA (MTHR) PUTHAN PEEDIKA 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

207 21/01/2026 USHA P K BALARAMAN K 
(HSBN)

23, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

208 21/01/2026 Nitha P Narayanan P (FTHR) 75/72, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

209 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K T 

MOIDEEN KOYA K T 
(FTHR)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
PUTTATU PARAMBU 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, P O 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

210 21/01/2026 ANVYA U P RAJEESH U P (FTHR) AMARAKKALAVAYAL, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 21/01/2026 Snija V S Vikas T K (HSBN) UPASANA, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
ELATHUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

212 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD K T

ABDUL AZEEZ K T 
(FTHR)

KAYAKKALI 
THAZHAM, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

213 21/01/2026 CHANDRAN T KANARAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Bhagavathikandi, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

214 21/01/2026 ABIMALEK B BAIJU K (FTHR) MUTHIRAKATHARAMAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

215 21/01/2026 Shalin Roselint Stanly Theophil John 
(HSBN)

Evara, K C Road 
Chunammal Kunnu, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

216 21/01/2026 Saleel P T Moitheen koya (FTHR) 390, Paithini Pottammal, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

217 21/01/2026 Bagyatheertha PM Rajan (FTHR) Parachalil Meethal, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, 673315, 

Kozhikode

  

218 21/01/2026 MEGHNA P K ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

0, P K NIVAS, 
PADANNAKALATHIL 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

219 21/01/2026 IRSHAD B S FATHIMA NIDHA 
(WIFE)

NAMBUKUNNATHARATHAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

220 21/01/2026 SHABIL BASHEER M 
T

BASHEER M T (FTHR) JABS, VATTOTH 
THAZHATH, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 21/01/2026 AMRUTHAPRIYA Arun (HSBN) ARUN NIVAS, 
PALATH, chelannur, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

222 21/01/2026 RAMLA SALEEM (HSBN) MUNDRAPAM 
MALAYIL HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

223 21/01/2026 RAHUL K BALARAMAN K 
(FTHR)

23, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
ELATHUR

  

224 21/01/2026 JASEENA V Murshid V P (HSBN) VANKANAKKIL, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

225 21/01/2026 Ziya Nisar K Asma (MTHR) 4/441 Al Mubark 
Manzil, Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

226 21/01/2026 SAJITHA P HAMZA KOYA K P 
(HSBN)

ASHA CHALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

227 21/01/2026 Sarin Prakash PK Prakashan (FTHR) Perubumkattil, Kolathur, 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 
673315, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

228 21/01/2026 Rineesh E K Sankaran (FTHR) 75/24, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

229 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil V Ashraf (FTHR) Odipunath, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

230 21/01/2026 Anupam Satheesh Satheesh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Aiswarya Thekkedath, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

231 21/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P K 

APPU NAIR (FTHR) SREEHARI, HEALTH 
CENTRE AREA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

232 21/01/2026 Ramla K Ali (HSBN) Naduvilakkandy House, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

233 21/01/2026 Fathima TA Abdul Gafoor TK 
(FTHR)

130, Doha 
House,Madath 

Thazham, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

234 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MASHHOOR K

MAKHDOOM K 
(FTHR)

K C MANZIL, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

235 21/01/2026 SHEREENA E JAFAR K (HSBN) AYISHA 
MANZIL,CHAPPANGAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

236 21/01/2026 ARYANANDHANA E SADHU E (FTHR) ILLATH, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

237 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN ANAND 
M

SUBADRA K K 
(MTHR)

6/407, ELEDATH 
POYIL, KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

238 21/01/2026 SAFNA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ N (HSBN) 04/36 NERAVATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

239 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P K

SHAMEER P K (FTHR) RABIYAS  
KANNAMKUNI, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

240 21/01/2026 Ayoob S K Saidali (FTHR) Rahmaniya, Pavayil, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur p O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

241 21/01/2026 MUSHARAF K K KABEER K K (FTHR) NAVAKKOTT, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

242 21/01/2026 Soudabi Assan Koya (FTHR) 75/64, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

243 21/01/2026 VISHNU P BABU P (FTHR) MOVILLARI, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

244 21/01/2026 Pramod Babu P RAGHAVAN (FTHR) PANAMTHODIYIL, 
Perumpoyil, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

245 21/01/2026 ANJANA P M Ramachandran (FTHR) Puthiyottil meethal, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

246 21/01/2026 AMALEK B BAIJU K (FTHR) MUTHIRAKATHARAMAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

247 21/01/2026 HARINAND N shyju n (FTHR) Nellayil, annassery, 
thalakkulathur, 

annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

248 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
C T 

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
T (FTHR)

CHEMBRATHAZHAM, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

249 21/01/2026 Sachin Stanly Stanly Theophil John 
(FTHR)

Evara, 14/404 
Chunammal Kunnu K C 
Road, Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

250 21/01/2026 SHAMLA C T HANEEFA T P (HSBN) 15/288  KOLAMBRA 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

251 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K T ABDUL AZEEZ K T 
(FTHR)

KAYAKKALITHAZHAM, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

252 21/01/2026 AMANSHAN A K MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

Areekkandi, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

253 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED MISAB 
RAHMAN P 

FASALU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERY 
PARAMBATH, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

254 21/01/2026 ATHULYA V A K VINOD (FTHR) ANJANAM, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

255 21/01/2026 SABITHA RAMESH A K (HSBN) NHERAKATTU 
MEETHAL, GOOD 
LUCK LIBRARY, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR P O, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

256 21/01/2026 KARTHIK M Muniya swami A 
(FTHR)

Attangatt Thazhath, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

257 21/01/2026 Sarala Mani Divakaran (HSBN) Sreeshailam Cheruvlath 
Thazham, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

258 21/01/2026 Ajulal J S Shijulal (FTHR) Monoth, Kannankara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Elathur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

259 21/01/2026 Aparna V Subila (MTHR) 75/29, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

260 21/01/2026 ADNAN ROSHAN ANVAR SADATHE T 
T (FTHR)

PURASSERY 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

261 21/01/2026 RUKHIYA ABDULNAZAR 
(HSBN)

343, 
KOTTAPARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

262 21/01/2026 NANDHANA P M RAJEEVAN P M 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
THAZHAM, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

263 21/01/2026 SHAHADA FATHIMA 
M 

MUHAMMED NIZAR 
M (FTHR)

MATTUVAYAL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

264 21/01/2026 JULIET JOSE JOSE P VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

AMOUR VILLA, 
THALAKKUTI 

NILAM, 
KUNDUPARAMBA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

265 21/01/2026 SURABHI K RANEESH (HSBN) KAKKIRAKATH, 
PUTHIYAPPA, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

266 21/01/2026 MAKHDOOM K MUHAMMED KOYA 
P (FTHR)

K C MANZIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

267 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAMEEM V 

NASAR V (FTHR) VALAKKATTUMMAL, 
CHELAPRAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

268 21/01/2026 ABHINAND N K SAJITH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

04/80 NAVAKKOT, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

269 21/01/2026 KENIF K M SHERIF K M (FTHR) KP 17/421A, NV 
ROAD, KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

270 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA A P MUHAMMED (FTHR) AREEKKARAPOYILIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATUUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

271 21/01/2026 FEBIN NIYAS MAJEED (FTHR) 16/166, 
NAMBUKUNNATHARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

272 21/01/2026 RISHANA HIBA P MUHAMMED FASIL 
M P (HSBN)

MADAM POYIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
Parambil, 673012, 

elathur

  

273 21/01/2026 Fathima Farhana Rashid K T (FTHR) 75/46, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

274 21/01/2026 ABHINAV N SREEJITH N (FTHR) 319 SANTHIPURI, 
PAVAYIL CHEERP, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

275 21/01/2026 Jaisal Ifras S Shaniba T K (MTHR) 20/
AYYATHAZHATTH, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

276 21/01/2026 RAJINA MUHAMMED NISAR 
(HSBN)

MATTUVAYAL 
VALAPPIL, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAHHULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

277 21/01/2026 PRASAD T T RAGHAVAN T T 
(FTHR)

00, THIRUVOTH 
THAZHATH HOUSE, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

278 21/01/2026 BARJIS N M ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NAMBUKUNNATHARA 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

279 21/01/2026 BUSHARA T U JASEEL ABDUL 
KADER (HSBN)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
ERANHINILAM 

THAYYIL THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

280 21/01/2026 AMAYA C VINODAN N K (FTHR) CHAITHANYA HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

281 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB T V

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(FTHR)

MELE OTTAPILAVIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

282 21/01/2026 Rajesh kumar SAJINA M (WIFE) 1187, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

283 21/01/2026 SHANISHA K SUHARA (MTHR) ARAFA MAHAL, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

284 21/01/2026 FASNA M SAFEER ABDUL 
KADER (HSBN)

343, 
KOTTAMPARMBATH, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

285 21/01/2026 Anju N P Soman (FTHR) Nariyan Parambath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

286 21/01/2026 SHEETHAL M V MURALEEDHARAN 
A P (FTHR)

MEETHAL VEETTIL, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, ELATHUR

  

287 21/01/2026 BINDU N M VARGEES N M (FTHR) NADUKNDY 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA P O, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, ELATHUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

288 21/01/2026 RAMEES T A UMMAR KOYA 
(FTHR)

THEKKE  
AREEPOYILIL, 
PALATH POST, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

289 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILYAS ABDUL RASAK M P 
(FTHR)

Mekkonpoyil, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

290 21/01/2026 RINISHA Ratheesh K (FTHR) 75/33, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

291 21/01/2026 NAFLA P T AHAMMED KOYA P 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL 
THAZATH, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

292 21/01/2026 Ayisha Fidha K Firoz Khan K (FTHR) Alfiyas, Moothedath 
Kuzhi, Kakkodi, 

Kizhakku Muri P O, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

293 21/01/2026 DEVI CHANDHANA 
M 

BIJITH M (FTHR) MANAYADATH, 
PUTHUR, ELATHUR, 
P O PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

294 21/01/2026 MIYA S RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

1187/A, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

295 21/01/2026 MUBEENA T P ANSAR (HSBN) PUNATHIL POYIL, 
PALATH BAZAR, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

296 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PANDIKUNNUMMAL, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMINDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

297 21/01/2026 Anamika BK Baiju KP (FTHR) 387, Shaiju 
Nivas,Kurukkan 

Kunnummal, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

298 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUMAYYA

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T V (FTHR)

MELE 
OTTAPILAVAIL 

MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

299 21/01/2026 AMINA PARVIN K P NIHAL K (HSBN) KARUMANNIL 
PARAMBA, 

KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

300 21/01/2026 ALSHA S RAJ RAJAN I V (FTHR) 19/272 ILLATH 
VATTOLI, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

301 21/01/2026 SHAMILA N K RAMAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

NAMBIAR KANDI, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

302 21/01/2026 AFLAH RAHMAN K P Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Chomathoor, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

303 21/01/2026 ARATHI K RAHUL E (HSBN) KEISHNAKRIPA , 
MANATTUTHAZHAM, 

Padinjattumuri, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

304 21/01/2026 NoujashRashid Noushad (FTHR) 174, KattilParamba, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

305 21/01/2026 BIJUNA K P PRASAD K P (HSBN) 126, NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 21/01/2026 PRAYAGA PRAKASH 
M 

PRAKASAN M (FTHR) MADAPARAMBATH 
LIFE HOUSE, 

VENGALI, ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, ELATHUR

  

307 21/01/2026 ABDUL IRFAN K P YOOSUF (FTHR) 00, KANNOTH 
MEETHAL, 

CHIRAKKUZHI, 
KANNAN KARA, 

673616, CHELANNUR

  

308 21/01/2026 FAMIYA KK BUSHRA RAJNA T 
(MTHR)

kolottu kandiyil, 
kuttambur, kakkur, 

punnassery, 673585, 
kozhikode

  

309 21/01/2026 AMINA UMMAR (HSBN) 12/115, 
PALLIYEDATH, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673012, PARAMBIL

  

310 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN T A 

UMMAR KOYA 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
ARIPOYILIL, 

PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 Harinand S Shaji B (FTHR) Harisree, Kakkur, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

312 21/01/2026 Sharfana K Shareena K (MTHR) Kuyyatt, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

313 21/01/2026 Asokan T Sankaran (FTHR) Sreelakam Pulliyakadi 
Paramba, Eranhikkal, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

314 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN N P

SAKEENA K T 
(MTHR)

MAYILAKKATTU 
COLONY, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

315 21/01/2026 Sayandh P Shaji P (FTHR) 57/A, Pilathoottil, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

316 21/01/2026 SHAMEENA S FAJER SADIQ K P 
(HSBN)

POOCHANAM 
PARAMBA, 

MUTHUVATTU 
THAZHAM 8/4, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

317 21/01/2026 AFRANA K P Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Chomathoor, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

318 21/01/2026 Mazin Aboobacker K V Zameer Ahammed K V 
(FTHR)

Minaas, Parambath, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

319 21/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA K KRISHNADAS K 
(FTHR)

PANAYATHINGAL 
MEETHAL, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

320 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL SHAIKH 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE SHAIKH 

(FTHR)

72/A, 
NHERAKKATTUMEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

321 21/01/2026 SAINABA SAITHALAVI (HSBN) KUTTIPURATH 
THAZHAM HOUSE, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

322 21/01/2026 AFZAR LATHEEF NOORJAHAN K 
(MTHR)

KANDOTH, KANDAM 
KULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

323 21/01/2026 ZEENATH N ASHRAF N (HSBN) NOONHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

324 21/01/2026 JUBAID PP JABBAR (FTHR) 405 B,POODRA 
POYILIL, P C 

PALALAM, KAKKUR, 
P C PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

325 21/01/2026 ATHUL A SUNILKUMAR TK 
(FTHR)

17/9 ACHOTHIL 
SOPANAM, POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

326 21/01/2026 Abdulla Iqbal Mohammad Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Cherukkal House, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

327 21/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA T K ISHAK (FTHR) THOOKOTKANDIYIL, 
CHEMBAKOTTUTHAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

328 21/01/2026 Anas Ibrahim Sameer Ibrahim (FTHR) Hibas, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

329 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS V P

SALI (FTHR) VELLAPPALI 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

330 21/01/2026 HADI MUHAMMED P 
M

ABDUL HAMEED P M 
(FTHR)

PARAMBADI 
MEETHAL HO, 

EDAKAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

331 21/01/2026 Anumol T M Visakh (HSBN) Parambath,Makkada 
PO, Kakkodi, 

Parthasarathi,Makkada, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

332 21/01/2026 SAIBAK JAH M K SUJAHUDDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

01/499 ARIF MAHAL 
MANATHAN KANDY, 

V K ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

333 21/01/2026 NABEELA K KABEER K (FTHR) MELE 
THERAMBATH, 

KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

334 21/01/2026 NAVANEETHA P K 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

KARATTU 
PARAMBA, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

335 21/01/2026 REENA P RAGHUTHAMAN P 
(HSBN)

PULLUNNI VARODI 
PARAMBA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

336 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
M C

MUNEER M C (FTHR) MELE 
CHULLIYATTU, 

IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

337 21/01/2026 ADWAITH 
SREENATH 

SOORYA LEKHA S 
(MTHR)

SREEVALSAM, 
CHELANNUR 7/4, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

338 21/01/2026 JUSAIRA SUBAIR K P (FTHR) Kuriyari Parambath, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

339 21/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI R M UMERUL MUKTHAR 
M P (HSBN)

MAILAPARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

340 21/01/2026 SARITHA K BAIJU (HSBN) KANHIRAMANNIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

341 21/01/2026 ATHIRA S S RATHEESH V P 
(HSBN)

RATHIKA NIVAS, 
BADIROOR, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

342 21/01/2026 Afla Ashik M P Ashik K K V (FTHR) Mullolipparammal, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

343 21/01/2026 THEERTHA K RANJITH K (FTHR) NIVEDHYAM, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

344 21/01/2026 SHAREEFA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) MANANTHALA, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

345 21/01/2026 PRANAV O SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

00, OLUPPIL, 
POOZHIYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

346 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
M

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MANNALATHIL, 
PAVANDUR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 21/01/2026 ASMA M P M ALYIAR (FTHR) AASHIYANA, 
PERUVATTIPPARA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

348 21/01/2026 SREENAND K VINOD K (FTHR) DEVASREE, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

349 21/01/2026 Zabreena Iqbal 
Cherukkal

Mohammed Iqbal 
Cherukkal (HSBN)

Cherukkal House, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

350 21/01/2026 NAMITHA M Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Moderiyath, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

351 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA V V DEVAKI K (MTHR) PUTHANMADAM, 
THEKKANNITHAZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

352 21/01/2026 SHAJI SALIM MARIYAMBEEVI 
(MTHR)

PAZHARIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MOTIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

353 21/01/2026 SONA T P SURESAN T P (FTHR) ATHULNIVAS, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

354 21/01/2026 SINAN K V THARIKH (FTHR) 4/428, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

355 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

SANA MALAYIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

356 21/01/2026 SHIBILA RINSI P T MUHAMMED ADIL A 
T (HSBN)

04/84 ADHIL VILLA, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

357 21/01/2026 GOPIKA P DINESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PONANGATE, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

358 21/01/2026 NAVEEN BAIJU BAIJU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAMANNIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

359 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFANA V P

SALI (FTHR) VELLAPPALI 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

360 21/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA T 
V 

SALAM T V (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

361 21/01/2026 GAYATHRI A SUMESH K (FTHR) 8/373C 
AMBALATHIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

362 21/01/2026 SATHEESAN 
NAMBIATH

Rajagopalan Nair 
(FTHR)

ABHINAVAM 
VELUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

363 21/01/2026 DEVASANKARI M R MANOJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

7/67 AREEKUZHIYIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

364 21/01/2026 AMEESHA A BYSAL A (FTHR) AMBILARAMBATH, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

365 21/01/2026 DHEEKSHITH DAS H 
S 

SIVADASAN T K 
(FTHR)

09/19, CHALIYAM 
KANDY, NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

366 21/01/2026 VYSHNAV VT VIJAYAN VT (FTHR) 17/83 THADATHIL, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

367 21/01/2026 K P RAJU PARANJAPPAN K T  
(FTHR)

6/171, FAVAS 
BUILDING, 

AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

368 21/01/2026 Sabitha C Asokan T (HSBN) Sreelakam Pulliyakadi 
paramba, Eranhikkal, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

369 21/01/2026 Abdul Salam K P Kamaludheen K P 
(FTHR)

Puliyakram Kandy, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

370 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL T P

LUBEENA M K 
(MTHR)

ANGOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYATHIRUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

371 21/01/2026 SASIKALA JOYCE S JAYANAND (HSBN) VAVAT MEETHAL, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

372 21/01/2026 LUBABA P ABDUL VAJID A C 
(HSBN)

NADUKKANDY 
PARAMB, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

373 21/01/2026 SAJIN S SIVANANDAN (FTHR) MANANTHALAPOYIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

374 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA M S MANOJ V M (FTHR) 444 / OONJILA 
VEETTIL, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

375 21/01/2026 ALEESHA T K MANOJ KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

3/452 
THAZHEKKANDIYIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

376 21/01/2026 ASWANTH E SHAJU (FTHR) ERANJHILODI, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

377 21/01/2026 SAFLA NASRIN RASHID (FTHR) THAITHOTTATHIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

378 21/01/2026 ASLA NAZAR SHAHINSHA P T 
(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEUVATTA, 
KURUVATTA, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

379 21/01/2026 Neethu A Vinayan Vinayan A (FTHR) Chaithanya, 
Padinjarekkara Paramb, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

380 21/01/2026 USHA T K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
PARAMB, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

381 21/01/2026 JASIM 
ABDURAHMAN P 

SHAHUL P (FTHR) PULIYANPARAMBATH, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

382 21/01/2026 LIJIMOL B BALAKRISHNAN C K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKOOR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

383 21/01/2026 SANAL K SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL COLONY, 
PARTHASARATHI, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

384 21/01/2026 AFAIQ MUHAMMED 
T V

MUHAMMED JALEEL 
T V (FTHR)

01/489 A 
THAIVALAPPIL, V K 

ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

385 21/01/2026 JAMEELA HAMEED (HSBN) 2/1648B, KARIYATTIL 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, ELATHUR 
P O, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

386 21/01/2026 AJISHNAV C SIVAN (FTHR) 00, KUNIYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

387 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA M Prasanna (MTHR) Moderiyath, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

388 21/01/2026 Jishi Satheesan Satheesan Nambiath 
(HSBN)

ABHINAVAM 
VELUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

389 21/01/2026 SALITH T MOIDEEN KOYA T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THATTARAKKAL 
PUTHAN VEED, 

PARAMBIL KADAVU, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

390 21/01/2026 RIJUL KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

Moottil House, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

391 21/01/2026 PATHUMMEYI MAMMU (HSBN) KAKKATT, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

392 21/01/2026 SANEG A P KRISHNAN (FTHR) 249 A, 
KUMMANGOTTUTHAZHAM, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
673611, kozhikode

  

393 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD JASEEMA (MTHR) 253, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

394 21/01/2026 USHA T K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
PARAMB, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

395 21/01/2026 RIDHIKA BAIJU BAIJU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAMANNIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

396 21/01/2026 NUJUMA A SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

17/490 PALETH 
POYIL, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

397 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA N ABDULLA K V 
(HSBN)

Baithu Huda, 
Thekkekanattu Paramba, 

Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

398 21/01/2026 NILUFAR 
NOUSADALI 

NOUSHADALI K A  
(FTHR)

MAMMILI 
KUNNATH, JAHARA  
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

399 21/01/2026 DAMSAS 
MUHAMMED T K

ANWAR HUSSAIN T 
K (FTHR)

THEKKEKANDIYIL, 
PARANNUR, 

NARIKKUNI, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 
THAMASSERY

  

400 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M P 

ADAM M P (FTHR) FARIS MANZIL, 
KUNNATH 

THAZHAM POLUR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

401 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA P K MAMMU (FTHR) KAKKATT, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

402 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIH 
K K 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKULANGARAPARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

403 21/01/2026 VARUN SREEJITH SREEJITH C (FTHR) CHERUVATTU, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

404 21/01/2026 NOOHA M K MUHAMMED 
SARFAS P K (HSBN)

MANNAM 
KANDIYIL, 
PARAMBIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

405 21/01/2026 RAHIMA V C NOUSHAD V C (FTHR) VALLIKATT KANDY 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

406 21/01/2026 Nibrasulhaque k Saleem P (FTHR) Elayadath House, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

407 21/01/2026 SAJITH C P MOOSA (FTHR) CHEKKIPURAKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

408 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD JASEEMA (MTHR) 253, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

409 21/01/2026 AKSHAY S SUNI M M (FTHR) KOOMULKATTIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

410 21/01/2026 RIDHIKA BAIJU BAIJU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAMANNIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

411 21/01/2026 SUFNATH P MUSTHAFA P (HSBN) RAHATH 
MANDASSERY 

THAZHAM, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

412 21/01/2026 RUKHIYA BHASHEER P P 
(HSBN)

RAMEES MANZIL, 
AYYANAKKIL 

PARAMBIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

413 21/01/2026 JINSILA V S ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

285, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

414 21/01/2026 Jumana Fathima I Abdul Jaleel I (FTHR) Illath House, Vengali, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

415 21/01/2026 PRANAV N SINDHU (MTHR) THIRUVONAM 
NELLIKKAL, 

VALAVILATTU 
MEETHAL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

416 21/01/2026 RUNYSA K NOUFAL P (HSBN) PADATHIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

417 21/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD K KHADAR (FTHR) KUNIYIL HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

418 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P P

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KODIYELATH, 
KALLUMPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

419 21/01/2026 MAYSA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

RAMZ, KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

420 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ABDUL MANAF K 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGOTTIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

421 21/01/2026 ANANYA VINOD VINODAN K K (FTHR) P B HOUSE, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, CHELANNUR

  

422 21/01/2026 SHAJU K SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

423 21/01/2026 ANSIRA FATHIMA T 
P 

HARIF T P (FTHR) 09/497 B  EKKALA 
POYIL, CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

424 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID E 

MUHAMMED RAFI E 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ALI 
EDASSERY, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

425 21/01/2026 SAFIYA MARADATH RAYIN P K (HSBN) MARADATH, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

426 21/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA SANTHOSH (FTHR) MOOTHASARI 
PURAKKAL, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

427 21/01/2026 LANA 
CHERUVAKKUDI 

THAYYIL 

ABDUL JALEEL 
CHERUVAKKUDI 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

CHERUVAKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673371, KOZHIKODE

  

428 21/01/2026 RATHISH KUMAR 
VAVILA VAYAL 

ASOKAN (FTHR) KURUNKATTIL 
POYIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKARA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

429 21/01/2026 AMBIKA E M VIJAYAN P K (HSBN) 17/220A, 
SREELAKAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

430 21/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHSINA MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

MANGUZHIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

431 21/01/2026 SHABAS MIDHLAJ C 
K

SIRAJ T P (FTHR) ELAVANAPOYIL, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

432 21/01/2026 ASWIN N SAJITHA (MTHR) NARAKASERY, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

433 21/01/2026 ADHITH P BIJU P (FTHR) KOUSTHUBAM, 
ULLADAM VEETTIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

434 21/01/2026 Yadhav T K Anish Kumar T (FTHR) Kuniyil Cherukattu, 
Pavayil, Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

435 21/01/2026 Devika Tp Babu Tp (FTHR) 432, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

436 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANFAZ 
C

ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHEMMERKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

437 21/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN E UNNIRAMAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

EDAYATTIL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

438 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rijas B K Abbas (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI 
KANDY, 

KUTTAMBOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKKODE

  

439 21/01/2026 HAMZA KOYA K P ALI K P (FTHR) ASHA CHALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

440 21/01/2026 MUNEER V AMMED (FTHR) VADEKKARA, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

441 21/01/2026 PATHUMMA KALANTHAN (HSBN) NOONHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

442 21/01/2026 SAFAD T T SIYAB T T (FTHR) 523 A, Thattarakkal, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

443 21/01/2026 VIPINARAJ C K RAJAN C K (FTHR) CHERUVALATHKANDI, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

444 21/01/2026 SINDHU DEV JAYESH V K (HSBN) VAZHAMBATTA 
KANDY, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

445 21/01/2026 Manas Manoj M S Manoj M K (FTHR) Peechankayil, 
Purakkattiri, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

446 21/01/2026 SHARON MK SHYJU MK (FTHR) 17/110A 
MELEKATTIPUNATHIL, 

POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

447 21/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA K K KABEER K K (FTHR) A P HOUSE, 
NAVAKKOTT, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

448 21/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM M K MAMMU (FTHR) SUHARA MAHAL, 
VATTOTH 

KUNNAMMAL 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

449 21/01/2026 SHEBIN FARHAN HABEEB (FTHR) MANIYANGATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

450 21/01/2026 AKHEELA C M ASHRAF C M (FTHR) CHEMBAKOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

451 21/01/2026 NAVYA P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR P O, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

452 21/01/2026 Sayooj C Sureshan (FTHR) 75/123, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

453 21/01/2026 HARIHARAN M MUNIYASWAMI A 
(FTHR)

Attangattu Thazhath, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

454 21/01/2026 Shahista Parveen A K Haris A K (FTHR) Aratham Kandy, 
Cheekkilode, Nanminda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

455 21/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN T K RASHID RAFEEQ  
(HSBN)

12/386, Iyyakuzhiyil, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikkode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

456 21/01/2026 Reena P K BALAN (FTHR) 93/KOLLOLATH 
MEETHAL, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

457 21/01/2026 DEVADATH N ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

SADGAMAYA, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

458 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
SHAMEER

SHAMEER (FTHR) NAMBIYARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

459 21/01/2026 FATEMA SALIM 
EDAYAKKATTE 

SALIM E (FTHR) EDAYAKATTE 
VILLA, S K BAZAR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

460 21/01/2026 NISHA V V DINESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PONANGATE, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

461 21/01/2026 Anjana C K Prakasan (FTHR) 75/26, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

462 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJIDA P SHAMIL RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

Kunnath, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

463 21/01/2026 RUSAFIDA N P ABDUL VARIS KHAN 
K P (HSBN)

PALLIYEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

464 21/01/2026 Faheema p k Samad P k (FTHR) Mattuvayalil, Elathur, 
Elathur, Elathur, 
673303, Elathur

  

465 21/01/2026 HRITHIK C K MANOJ P (FTHR) POTTAYIL 
CHATHUKANDY, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

466 21/01/2026 ANAJ T V AKHILESH (FTHR) 136/A THAZHE 
CHERUVOTT, 

AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

467 21/01/2026 ISMAIL A P IBRAHIM A P (FTHR) EZDAN COTTAGE, 
KAPPAMVEETTIL 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBILBAZAR, 
673012, ELATHUR

  

468 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jirfas C Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Chembakkott, 
Machakkulam, 
Kuruvattoor, 

Kuruvattoor, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

469 21/01/2026 SADHIKA O PRAVEEN O (FTHR) 3/436 A SOUPARNIKA 
MANIKYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR 9/1, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

470 21/01/2026 Anmaya C K Prakasan (FTHR) 75/29, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

471 21/01/2026 Hadiya Sana PK Abdul Azeez P K 
(FTHR)

189/B, Parayarukunnath, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

472 21/01/2026 AMINA NOOFA 
SALIM 

SALIM E (FTHR) EDAYAKKATTE 
VILLA, S K BAZAR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

473 21/01/2026 SARAFUDHEEN E K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

387, EYYAKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

474 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

EDEKKAPARAMBATH, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

475 21/01/2026 ANFAS K K SOUDHA (FTHR) KANHIRAKANDI, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

476 21/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA C K MANSOOR C K 
(FTHR)

CHATHAN KANDY, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

477 21/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN AMMEDKOYA (FTHR) 345, KOLLARU 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

478 21/01/2026 Hrithik Lal V T Premlal V T (FTHR) Nandhanam, Mannaram 
Kunnu, Cheruvatta, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

479 21/01/2026 Ranna Jesly C K Rashid C K (FTHR) Vankanakkil, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

480 21/01/2026 MAMMED KOYA T KOYAKKUTTI (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
KANDY, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

481 21/01/2026 SHAMIL ICIENTH VALSAN ADOLPH 
(FTHR)

SHARON, 
KALATHINGAL 

PARAMBA, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

482 21/01/2026 PANJAMI K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) EKARATH METHAL, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

483 21/01/2026 LINTHA JASMIN C K SIDHIK C K (FTHR) CHEVIDEN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

484 21/01/2026 ANUSHA C RAMESAN C (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBATH, 

Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

485 21/01/2026 ABHIRAM K MADHU T (FTHR) KODAMBATTIL, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT P O, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

486 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
V 

SHEREEFA V (MTHR) Meleparakkinattuummal, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

487 21/01/2026 MARSHAD V MARIYAM K P 
(MTHR)

THAZHECHINGAM 
PUNATHIL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

488 21/01/2026 Nafla Hajara E P Noufal E P (FTHR) Nazal Mahal, Thekke 
Mannaram Kunnu, 

Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 
Parambil, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

489 21/01/2026 PRIYANKA P JAIDEEP S R (HSBN) 75/782B, 
ANDIYAMKANDI, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, ELATHUR 
P O, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

490 21/01/2026 SREEJITHA P T ROHINI (MTHR) MUTHIRAKKATHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

491 21/01/2026 SAHIRA V P IBRAHIM A P (HSBN) EZDAN COTTAGE, 
KAPPAM VEETTIL 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
673012, ELATHUR

  

492 21/01/2026 Vaishnavi M C Shaji M C (FTHR) Medachalil House, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

493 21/01/2026 Athulya P S Arun Kumar K (HSBN) KUTTIPPURATH, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
ELATHUR

  

494 21/01/2026 Sathi Savithri (OTHR) 75/46, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

495 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA N P RIYAS N P (FTHR) 471, MAMMILI 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

496 21/01/2026 ANUGRAH  K BABU M (FTHR) 272, KOODAM 
CHALIL,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

497 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS SAHEER (FTHR) 11/227  
VATTAKANDIYIL, 

PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

498 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V NOUSHAD  (FTHR) Vadakkayil, 
Punnasseey, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

499 21/01/2026 AJITHA V M K KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA, 
KIZHAKKECHOOLANGOT 

PARAMBA, 
IEENANCHERI 

NECHOOLIPOYIL 
ROAD, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

500 21/01/2026 NADWA HANAN N C NOUSHAD N C (FTHR) NALAKATH,CHERIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

501 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANABIL K K

PARVEES K K (FTHR) 12/108A 
KURUMBARU 

KANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
ELATHOOR

  

502 21/01/2026 AMJAD N P HAMZA KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

ASHA CHALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

503 21/01/2026 SULAIKHA P K MAMMED KOYA T 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH 
KANDY, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

504 21/01/2026 ASLAM V K LATHEEF (FTHR) 1/317, 
THAITHOTTATHIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

ELATHUR

  

505 21/01/2026 PRABHAKARAN 
PARAKKAT 

CHANDUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAT 
KOZHIKKAL, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

506 21/01/2026 DEVAGANGA RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

SAYANTHANAM, 
CHALIYADATHU 

PARAMBU, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

507 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shareef S Sainudheen (FTHR) 248, Odiyanari 
Thazham, Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

508 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ A R ASHRAF T K (FTHR) 445, CHEEKKILODE, 
CHEEKKILODE, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

509 21/01/2026 ANHA FATHIMA C K ASHARAF C K (FTHR) CHECIDAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

510 21/01/2026 SALMAN ALI V A ALIYAR V S (FTHR) VATTAKULANGARA, 
KANDOTHUPARA, 
KAKKUR, PUNNUR 

CHERUPALAM, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

511 21/01/2026 ANJALI K P PRASOON M (HSBN) 17/129 B 
EDAKKANDATHIL 

MARAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

512 21/01/2026 ANJAL M RADHAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMPARAMBATH, 
KaipurathPalam,Mokavoor, 

Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

513 21/01/2026 SHYAMALA M T BABU P (HSBN) MOVILLARY, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

514 21/01/2026 JYOTHIDAS VANAJA (WIFE) PULIKKOOL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

515 21/01/2026 Seenath P M Abdul Rafeeq K M 
(HSBN)

12/386, kakkur, kakkur, 
kakkur, 673613, 

kozhikode

  

516 21/01/2026 PRAVITHA 
KEZHAKA VEEDU

VINODKUMAR 
APPADA VEETTIL 

(HSBN)

ADVIKA, 
MADACHAL VAYAL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

517 21/01/2026 GAUTHAM N 
NAMBIAR 

AJITHA V M (MTHR) KRISHNA, 
CHOOLANGOTT 

PARAMBA,PARAMBIL 
BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

518 21/01/2026 LASITHA K PRABHAKARAN 
PARAKKATT (HSBN)

PARAKKATT 
KOZHIKKAL, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

519 21/01/2026 Rajeesh Kumar P Smitha P (WIFE) Pilaparambath,Soupar, 
Parambil Basar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

520 21/01/2026 RAHANA RISHA P P MUHAMMED 
FAROOK A (FTHR)

1/435, PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
ELATHUR

  

521 21/01/2026 ASHIK N P HAMZA KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

ASHA CHALIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

522 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEER 
P

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PAKALEDATH, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

523 21/01/2026 RASHID N P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

NALUVAYAL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

524 21/01/2026 KAVYA SATHEESH  
K K

SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

291, 
MALAYIL ,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673614, 

KOZHIKODE

  

525 21/01/2026 NIHAD C JAVAD C (FTHR) 118 KAITHAYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

526 21/01/2026 HIBA K K MUNEER (FTHR) Kedumman Kandy, 
Kuttamboor, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

527 21/01/2026 Nihal C V Naseer C V (FTHR) 320/A, Chettiam Veettil, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

528 21/01/2026 Jini Chathukutty (FTHR) Mangarivyal, Elathur, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

529 21/01/2026 AMITHA M ANILKUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

MADANCHERI, SK 
BAZAR ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

530 21/01/2026 VASIL NAJEEB PK NAJEEB RAHMAN P 
K (FTHR)

654, PALATH, 
chelannur, palath, 
673611, kozhikode

  

531 21/01/2026 Lekhisha A K Ajay M (HSBN) Madathil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

532 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD T P 

MUHAMMED RAFI T 
P (FTHR)

329 
KANIYAMKUNNU 

MALAYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

533 21/01/2026 SAMVRITHA GOPAL 
G 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P K (FTHR)

517A GOPANAND, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR POST, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

534 21/01/2026 Aryanandha V Rajanan V (FTHR) KANIYAMKUNNU 
MALA, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

535 21/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA I S M ISMAIL (FTHR) 20/546 
ACHAMKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

536 21/01/2026 KRISHANAPRIYA C BINEESH C (FTHR) KANDIYIL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

537 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA A K NAMSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKKARAKATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

538 21/01/2026 RAJINA KUNJAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELENAGAROOL, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

539 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M 
P

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
N (FTHR)

MELEPULIYAKKOTT, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

540 21/01/2026 HADI SALIH MUHAMMED SALIH 
A (FTHR)

DARUSSALAH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

541 21/01/2026 HARIPRIYA. P. BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) PAYANGOT HOUSE, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

542 21/01/2026 Praveena Pk Ribinraj (HSBN) 340B, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

543 21/01/2026 Varsha N Raveendran N (FTHR) 8/5, Naduvath, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, 673611, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

544 21/01/2026 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KARIYATTIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

545 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V MUHAMMAD ARIF K 
(FTHR)

VAYAPPURATH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

546 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN V VIJAYAN T P (FTHR) 06/266 A 
THEKKEPURAYIL, 

EDAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

547 21/01/2026 LEJU M R RAGHAVAN M V 
(FTHR)

MADHUVANAM, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

548 21/01/2026 Dwaraka Madhu K Madhu (FTHR) 388, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

549 21/01/2026 SONA S J SATHEESAN M P 
(FTHR)

KORACHINI, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

550 21/01/2026 PARVATHI S SHALU E P (FTHR) MELE ERANHADI 
PARAMBATH, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KAKKUR

  

551 21/01/2026 FATHIMA INSHA V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

KOYIMMAKANDI, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

552 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFFAN SIRAJ K K (FTHR) THONDI NILAM, 
PALATH P O, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

553 21/01/2026 ATHIRA KRISHNA KRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARKKATHOOTT, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR POST, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

554 21/01/2026 AKSHAY K PRASANTHAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLOTH, 
PURAKKTTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

555 21/01/2026 ANJALI S A AJAYAN D (FTHR) VELLARAKKATT, 
Puthiyanirath, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

556 21/01/2026 SREYA N SUDHI N (FTHR) NADUVILEDATH, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

557 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA M K BADARUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYANGAL 
POYIL, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

558 21/01/2026 Swetha Sathya C M SATHYAN (FTHR) 333 CHETHIL 
MEETHAL, INTHAD, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

559 21/01/2026 MALAVIKA R 
RAJESH 

RAJESH KUMAR C K  
(FTHR)

MELE 
CHOORAKKATT, 

KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 
VIA, KOLATHUR, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

560 21/01/2026 ZEENATH VC NAJEEB RAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

vadekkandy, 
kuttamboor, kakkur, 
punnassery, 673585, 

kozhikode

  

561 21/01/2026 Muhammad Shiyad.T M Basheer T M (FTHR) Kinattingarathazam,, 
Pullaloor, Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

562 21/01/2026 MUFEED DANIL P P SHEMEERA (MTHR) PADINHARE 
POONATTIL, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

563 21/01/2026 Anirudh  c t Sheela c k (MTHR) 503, Cheriyalathazhath, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara p o, 

673611, 
Kozhikode,Elathur

  

564 21/01/2026 Samseera Ayishabi (MTHR) Makkadakkunnummal.
1/327, Cherukulam, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

565 21/01/2026 Shyamli Sathya SATHYAN (FTHR) 333 CHETHIL 
MEETHAL, INTHAD, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

566 21/01/2026 BIJU A P BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Nambidikandy, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

567 21/01/2026 Abhishek R R Ramesan M (FTHR) Malayil, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

568 21/01/2026 ADITHNATH A BAIJUNATH A (FTHR) Manjadi, Thiruthiyil, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

569 21/01/2026 AISWARYA N SHYNEESH (FTHR) NADUVILEDATH, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

570 21/01/2026 NiRANJAN C P MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

82, 
PADINHARAYIL,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

571 21/01/2026 Narayanan Kutty Kurup 
A

Varijakshan A (OTHR) Nambidi Parambath, 
Gayathri, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

572 21/01/2026 GIRIJA  RAGHAVAN  (HSBN) 4/39, THEKKE 
THIRUTHIKKUNNATH, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

573 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HUSAIN 

USMAN (FTHR) EDAMUNDA 
THAZHAM, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

574 21/01/2026 ATHIRA BABU B M MANJUSHA (MTHR) ADUKKATHINMEL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
PC PALAM, 673585, 

KAKKUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

575 21/01/2026 Devika V Devadas V (FTHR) Vayapurath House, 
Pulibazar, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, 673616, 

Elathur

  

576 21/01/2026 NIMISHA K Devadasan K (FTHR) Kandambalath, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

577 21/01/2026 VIJITHA RAJAN M P (FTHR) SHAJI NIVAS, 
PATTARPALAM, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

578 21/01/2026 HRIDHYA RAJEEV RAJEEV K (FTHR) 6/267A  
KANIYAMKANDIYIL, 

EDAKKARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

579 21/01/2026 Manoharan Apputty (FTHR) Elecham Veettil, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

580 21/01/2026 ANANTHUKRISHNA 
M V 

SUBHASH M V (FTHR) MANNALAMVEETIL, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

581 21/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
K

NOUFAL P (HSBN) Parakkettil, KONOTT, 
Kuruvattoor, KONOTT, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

582 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA M HARIDASAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 1/236, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

583 21/01/2026 Mohammed Ashique T 
K 

SIDDHIQUE (FTHR) THAZHE ERANJADI 
PARAMBATH, 

INTHAD, KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

584 21/01/2026 Leela Kanaran (FTHR) Elecham Veettil, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

585 21/01/2026 ABHAY P VIDHU P (MTHR) ACHAMKANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

586 21/01/2026 BASHEER T P KHADAR (FTHR) EDAVALATH, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

587 21/01/2026 NANDA KUMAR V RAMAN V (FTHR) VALIYAPUNATHIL ,THAZHE 
POOVANATH 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

588 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
N V 

Shereef P (FTHR) Nelluvayal, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

589 21/01/2026 GAYATHRI T RATHEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

61, 
PANIKKOTTIL,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

590 21/01/2026 AMAL. P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

2/729 C, PATTAYATT, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

591 21/01/2026 VISHNU SATHEESAN T (FTHR) 216 KUTTIYADAN 
PARAMBATH, 

AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

592 21/01/2026 ANANYA K K GANESHAN (FTHR) KOOMULKKATTIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KAKKUR

  

593 21/01/2026 Athira Raj P T Subin M M (HSBN) Sumangala, 
Medakkunnumalayil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

594 21/01/2026 KARTHIK BIJU V K Biju V K (FTHR) Valachu Kettiyil, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

595 21/01/2026 Seenath P M Abdul Rafeeq K M 
(HSBN)

12/386, kakkur, kakkur, 
kakkur, 673613, 

kozhikode

  

596 21/01/2026 Amal K Vinu K (FTHR) Kollarakkal Thazham, 
Kumaraswamy, Kerala, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

597 21/01/2026 Vismaya C Viju C (FTHR) Thekkayil Meethal, 
CHELANNUR 8/4, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

598 21/01/2026 Sameera MP Koyotti (FTHR) 174/E,Baithul Luda, 
Nallattu Thazham, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

599 21/01/2026 Sreeja P Navaneeth P (HSBN) 414c, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

600 21/01/2026 ANJANA K P JISHNURAJ M (HSBN) THEJAS,CHATHANGATT, 
CHERUKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

601 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI A S APARNA MOHAN M 
(MTHR)

SREERAM HOUSE, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

602 21/01/2026 Hridhya K Vinu K (FTHR) Kollarakkal Thazham, 
Kumaraswamy, 
Kumaraswamy, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

603 21/01/2026 AL FIDAN ASHRAF A P (FTHR) ACHOTHIL POYIL, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

604 21/01/2026 Rashid Rafeeq Abdul Rafeeq K M 
(FTHR)

12/386, kakkur, kakkur, 
kakkur, 673613, 

kozhikode

  

605 21/01/2026 KALASREE K UDAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

AASA HOUSE  
KANNAMKANDARI, 

KARATTUTHAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

606 21/01/2026 NAVEEN. E UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

2/420, EDAVANA 
VEEDU, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

607 21/01/2026 Muhammed Savad Siddeeq (FTHR) Edakkinarambath, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

608 21/01/2026 ANUPAMA T NANDA KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPUNATHIL ,THAZHE 
POOVANATH 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

609 21/01/2026 NIFA FATHIMA SOUDHA P (MTHR) VELUTHEDATH, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

610 21/01/2026 APARNA R S  LIJEESH V M (HSBN) 4/41, APARNA 
HOUSE, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

611 21/01/2026 Varsha Mc Navaneeth Mc (FTHR) 414c, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

612 21/01/2026 Amith T Babitha CK (MTHR) 5/496, tharol, chelannur, 
iruvallur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

613 21/01/2026 Hadik Jasan N Koyamon N (FTHR) 19/452,Nangandoor, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

614 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER S 

SHAFI R U (FTHR) KODUVALAN 
PARAMBATH, 

NADUVALLUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

615 21/01/2026 Swetha Mc Navaneeth Mc (FTHR) 414c, Ottathengu, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

616 21/01/2026 AMNA KHADEEJA SHAREENA (MTHR) Thattari, Eranhikkal, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

617 21/01/2026 NIVYA KRISHNA M 
K 

UDAYAN M K (FTHR) POOTHANGARA, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

618 21/01/2026 SASIPRABHA P RARICHAN (HSBN) 4/41, KOYOLI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

619 21/01/2026 Sreepriya R Sivaprasad (FTHR) Sreepriya,Medakunnumalayil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

620 21/01/2026 Faiha Fathima P M Faisal P M (FTHR) Cheruvalath, Pullalur, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

621 21/01/2026 THEJA LAKSHMI S SHAJU M (FTHR) 10/331, 
MANANNADATH, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

622 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIBAS FERJITH M (FTHR) TAYOLI, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:55 AM
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623 21/01/2026 M7HAMMED Safiya (WIFE) Puliyanari, Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

624 21/01/2026 KRISHNA A S APARANA MOHAN M 
(MTHR)

SREERAM HOUSE, 
AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

625 21/01/2026 SAYANTH K SAJINI P R (MTHR) KAVOORI MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

626 21/01/2026 SHYAM E M PUSHPA M (MTHR) ELAMBILATTU 
MEETHAL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

627 21/01/2026 AYSHA SHIFANA K NAZAR S V (FTHR) kizhakkrkara, 
muthuvattuthazham, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, 673616

  

628 21/01/2026 DIYA SHWAIZE C P SABIR C P (FTHR) HAMDH, 8/353 D, 
THAZHE 

KUNIYEDATH, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOT P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

629 21/01/2026 HANNA JINAN V V SHAJAL P (FTHR) SAJNA MANZIL, 
VAYAL VEETTIL 

THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE
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ELATHUR

Revision identity

630 21/01/2026 AYSHA AFRIN FOUSIYA (MTHR) PADATHODI HOUSE, 
ILLATH PARAMB, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

631 21/01/2026 ARCHANA  E M Deepesh  V M (HSBN) 451, VELUTHEDATH 
MEETHAL ,PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

632 21/01/2026 MAYOUKHA B BIJU MK (FTHR) MUNDAPURATHKATTIL, 
NADUVALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

633 21/01/2026 AJANYA K SHYJUNADHAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

634 21/01/2026 HASEENABHANU ALIKKOYA (FTHR) 2/742,PATTAYATT, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

635 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA BIJU V 
K 

BIJU V K (FTHR) Valachukettiyil, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikkode

  

636 21/01/2026 Muhammed Salih P M Sharbeena Ak (WIFE) 525/E Manamveettil 
Paramb, Near Aup 

School Chalilthazham, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

637 21/01/2026 Anaina T Pavithran (FTHR) 5/496, tharol, chelannur, 
iruvallur, 673616, 

Kozhikode
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638 21/01/2026 NIVEDYA. P. R RAJEESH P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

639 21/01/2026 ASHITHA K SHAIJU NADHAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

640 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANVEERA C

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

JAS MANZIL, 
ODIYAMVALLI, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

641 21/01/2026 VAISHALI B S BABU C (FTHR) 8/281THANOTH, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

642 21/01/2026  ABHISHEK T  SUNIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

RANIYATH, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

643 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K T Shoufeeque (FTHR) Koroth Thazham, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

644 21/01/2026 Diljith V B Bijila E M (MTHR) Iringath Meethal, 
Kolathur, Nanmanda, 

Kolathur, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

645 21/01/2026 Mohammed Akthar Sameer Ibrahim (FTHR) Hibas, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode
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646 21/01/2026 ARYASRI K MOHANAN K (FTHR) Kandanchery, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

647 21/01/2026 Shifamariyam Afsath (MTHR) Kizhakedath, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

648 21/01/2026 ANU ANSIF K P Savida S M (MTHR) Nelluvayal House, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

649 21/01/2026 Akhil Prem Preman K (FTHR) Thanamkuni, Pavangad, 
Elathur, Puthiyangadi, 

673021, Kozhikode

  

650 21/01/2026 SRUTHIBALA AM SIVAN AM (FTHR) AREEPADINJATH 
MEETHAL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

651 21/01/2026 Afrin Shahal Abdul Vahab K P 
(FTHR)

Ahlan House, 
Kakkuparambath, 

Chelannur, Kakkur, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

652 21/01/2026 IMBICHAMINABI MUHAMMED SALIH 
(HSBN)

155 SANAFI, POLUR 
ROAD, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

653 21/01/2026 RILHANA RIYAD N P RIYAD N P (FTHR) ARIYANDRAMEETHAL, 
NADUVALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

654 21/01/2026 RISHIKESH RAM K PRASAD K (FTHR) Medaparambath, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode
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Revision identity

655 21/01/2026 RABEEA FATHIMA K 
M 

SOUDA (MTHR) Karakkandathil Meethal, 
P C Palam, KAKKUR, 
P C PALAM, 673585, 

ELATHUR

  

656 21/01/2026 SANIYA M BAIJU M (FTHR) AMIYAS,MANNARATH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

657 21/01/2026 ASHIL ALI C SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALI MANZIL, Karattu 
Thazham, Kuruvattur, 

Konott, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

658 21/01/2026 NAVEEN U K ANISH U K (FTHR) Ummattam Kuzhiyil, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

659 21/01/2026 Niya Fathima E Khadeejakkutty (OTHR) Pannyamveettil, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

660 21/01/2026 ABHINAV KP SISINI V (MTHR) 10/369  A SURESAM 
HOUSE, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

661 21/01/2026 Nishara U K Baiju V S (HSBN) 64/A THAMBURU, 
NEAR KUTTALLUR 

TEMPLE, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

662 21/01/2026 Mehrin Jabir Jabir (FTHR) 17/409, Mehfil, 
Kotooliparamba, 

Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode
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663 21/01/2026 sadrisya u v sasi kumar (FTHR) sreenandhanam, 
kakkodi, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, 673611, 

kozhikode

  

664 21/01/2026 Asish M Hemanth Kumar M 
(FTHR)

8/610, Mekkayil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

665 21/01/2026 Abhirami K Preman K (FTHR) Thanamkuni, Pavangad, 
Elathur, Puthiyangadi, 

673021, Kozhikode

  

666 21/01/2026 ABHINAND E T JISHA U K (MTHR) Ummattam Kuzhiyil, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

667 21/01/2026 BINSI BAI T P BIKESH K P (HSBN) Kunnatharukandiyil, 
Korothupoyil, 

Chelannur, Iruvallur, 
673616, Kozhikode

  

668 21/01/2026 Hariprasad t k sreejith t k (FTHR) 807, elathur, elathur, 
elathur, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

669 21/01/2026 Kiran P K Vinod P k (FTHR) Pandikadavil, Parambil 
Kadavu,Kunnathumala, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

670 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
A P  

MUHAVOOD  (FTHR) THALIPARAMBIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

671 21/01/2026 ABHIKAMI R Ranjith T K (FTHR) Tharakkal, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode

  

672 21/01/2026 AJMAL P K ASHRAF P K (FTHR) MAROLI, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode
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673 21/01/2026 Harshad N P Fathima (MTHR) Edachalil, Pulibazar, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 

673616, Elathur

  

674 21/01/2026 Muhammad Shahin T Abdul Latheef Thettath 
(FTHR)

Thettath, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

675 21/01/2026 Syamala Chathotty (MTHR) Kandothkandy Purayil, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

676 21/01/2026 Gayathri M Rajesh M K (FTHR) Mekkoth Pavizham, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

677 21/01/2026 Sreerag K M Murali K K (FTHR) Kaliyath Meethal, 
Kolathur, Nanmanda, 

Kolathur, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

678 21/01/2026 KALASREE K UDAYANATHAN K 
(FTHR)

AASA HOUSE 
KANNAMKANDARI, 

KARATTUTHAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

679 21/01/2026 MALAVIKA K P ANIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALLADA HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKANDI 

PARAMBA, Andikode, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

680 21/01/2026 Ahan Ridhvan N P Iqbal N P (FTHR) Ahan Villa, Parambil 
Kadavu, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode
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681 21/01/2026 AYISHABI ALIKKOYA (HSBN) 2/742,PATTAYATT, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

682 21/01/2026 SANJAY K SUJEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

Kinattingalakath, 
Puthiyappa, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

683 21/01/2026 Nafna mahrin S V M Firos S V M (FTHR) Sharath veettil meethal, 
Sharath veetil meethal, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, kozhikode

  

684 21/01/2026 Beevi Ayisha V Subaida (MTHR) Darussalam, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

685 21/01/2026 GOWRINANDHA I SHYJU I (FTHR) VENGALI POYIL, 
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

686 21/01/2026 sailakshmi A Jayan A (FTHR) Kunnath thazhath, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

687 21/01/2026 ATHUL DAS P BABY M P (MTHR) PARAYIL, 
KUTTAMBUR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

688 21/01/2026 AYISHA K ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
V K (HSBN)

EROKKANDI, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, Kakkur, 
673613, Kozhikode
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689 21/01/2026 AJITH T K KUMARAN (FTHR) PAIKKAT THAZHAM, 
ANDI ROAD, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

690 21/01/2026 AISWARYA M VENUGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM, 
SHARIYEKKAL, 

KOODATHUMPOYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

691 21/01/2026 AVANTHIKA KP BINDU KP (MTHR) 10/288 
KOOVILPURAYIL, 

POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

692 21/01/2026 Midhun C Usha KK (MTHR) Kottakkadan Kandy, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673588, 

Kozhikode

  

693 21/01/2026 Shylaja CT Madhavan C T (FTHR) 449E Sooruiodayam, 
Mannarath Paramb, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

694 21/01/2026 LAFIS RIYAS K RIYAZ K (FTHR) KATHIATT, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMINDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

695 21/01/2026 FIZA PN ASHIQUE V (HSBN) Vengatt, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

696 21/01/2026 Muraleedharan E Leela (OTHR) Appattachalil, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode
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697 21/01/2026 Rahnarasak Pk Amina Amina (MTHR) 4/460, 
Kummongottuthayam, 

Kuruvattoor, 
Kuruvatoor, 673611, 

Koyokode

  

698 21/01/2026 Ansha D S Sinjith (HSBN) Kattil 75/184, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

699 21/01/2026 Ushakumari P T Leela (OTHR) Aappattachalil, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

700 21/01/2026 Abinand B Baburaj Late (FTHR) 11/307, Poyilil House, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

701 21/01/2026 SHIVANI M SIVANANDAN M 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYERI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


